

705 Clinton Street • P.O. Box 316 Grand Mound, Iowa 52751 (563) 847-3000 • Fax (563) 847-3001 Email: grmd@gmcta.coop

Email: <u>grmd@gmcta.coop</u> Website: <u>www.gmtel.net</u>

DeWitt Residential Services

RESID	ENTIAL	TELEPHONE SERVICE			
		TELEPHONE			\$35.00
			ing, Extended Area Servi	g Distance, Calling Features: Caller I ce to Calamus, Charlotte, Delmar, Do	
DIGITA	L VIDE	O SERVICE			
		Light Package Basic Package Extended Basic Package	\$ 56.15 \$121.90 \$136.90	□Starz/Encore □ Showtime □ HBO □ Cinemax	\$ 12.00 \$ 15.00 \$ 16.00 \$ 12.00
		STB (Set Top Box) (Need	1 for each TV)	☐ NFL Red Zone	\$ 60.00
	_	QtyWhole Home D\ QtyStandard Set Top	/R capability o Box (fill in total qua	\$9.95 antity) al fee, each additional STB \$	64.95/month)
INTER		,			
		110 Meg 250 Meg (includes Whole Hol 500 Meg (includes Whole Hol 1 Gig (includes Whole Hol (Speeds are best effort and upload	me WiFi Powered by I me WiFi Powered by I	Plume Home Pass) Plume Home Pass)	\$ 64.95 \$ 79.95 \$129.95 \$154.95
		CUSTOMER EQUIPMENT A router/firewall is recommended to A wireless router is needed for mobile		nent to the Internet.	
		☐ Whole Home WiFi Po ☐ Whole Home WiFi ext ☐ Customer Provided	•	ces	\$ 9.95 \$ 4.95
		☐ GMC Install Custome			\$25.00
BUNDL	ED SE	RVICE RATES			
	<u>Bron</u>	ze Package			\$ 80.95
	Te	elephone Service + 110 MB Int	ernet		
	Ex	cludes: Caller ID, Call Waiting, Call I tended Area Service to Calamus, C nlimited usage) and Inside Wire Mai	harlotte, Delmar, DeWitt	t, Low Moor and Welton & 110 MB	
	Silve	<u>r Package</u>			\$187.35
	Basic Digital Video + 110 MB Internet				
		cludes: Digital video service with bas aintenance for Internet & Video	sic package & 110 MB Ir	nternet (unlimited usage) and Inside	e Wire
	Gold	<u>Package</u>			\$199.35
	В	ısic Digital Video + 110 MB In	ternet + Telephone	Service	
	Ar	cludes: Caller ID, Call Waiting, Call I ea Service to Calamus, Charlotte, D d Digital video service with the Basi	elmar, DeWitt, Low Moo	or and Welton + 110 MB Internet (u	nlimited usage)
		ded Video upgrade to Silv		•	\$ 15.00
		eg Bundle Boost (includes W			\$ 15.00
		eg Bundle Boost (includes W Bundle Boost (includes Whole		,	\$ 35.00 \$ 65.00

Residential Applicat	IOII I OI GEIVICE
Today's Date:	
Applicant's Name:	
Social Security Number:	
Co-Applicant's Name:	
Social Security Number:	
E911 Address:	
Billing Address (If Different):	
Home Telephone Number:	
Applicant's Employer:	
Co-Applicant's Employer:	
Windstream Comm. Acct. # (If Porting Phone #)	
Internet Username:	
*Password Requirements: minimum 12 characters, 1 CAPITAL letter, 1 low GMC TERMS AND CONDITION 1. By signing this registration form, you (user/customer) agree to the following 2. These services are provided by Grand Mound Communications (GMC), 70. 3. Telephone technical support is available upon activation of your account. If your GMTel.net account is discontinued for any reason, GMC assumes of GMC makes no express or implied warranty of any kind. There is no expurpose for the services to be provided by GMC. GMC makes no attempt any loss of data resulting from delays, nondeliveries, incorrect deliveries errors, or omissions of GMTel.net, nor for consequential damages regardle Customer agrees to comply with the terms governing use of the GMTel.net may change from time to time. Any changes to the terms governing GMTel.net website. 7. This agreement shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the entirely within the state. 8. By accessing and using the GMTel.net network, user is consenting to Unauthorized use of, or access to, this computer system may subject user GMC against liability for any and all use of user's account. 9. Internet connections may not be resold or otherwise provided to third particles.	g terms and conditions of the service described on this page. 55 Clinton St., Grand Mound, IA. The responsibility for recovery of your data. The responsibility for
 SPECIAL NOTES All connection speeds listed are maximum. Users may experie GMC connections are not to be used to host Web, FTP, DNS, sometimes Certain restrictions may apply due to distance limitations. Additional installation fees may apply for work outside of a star PLEASE READ THE FOLLOWING IMPORTA	SMTP, POP3 or other email servers.

In making this application, we/I agree to the rules and regulations of Grand Mound Communications as set forth in the Exchange Tariff filed with the Iowa Utilities Board and Federal Communications Commission, as amended or changed from time to time.

We/l agree to become a member of Grand Mound Communications if signing up for telephone, video or Internet services. Our/my membership in Grand Mound Communications is subject to paying our/my telephone, video or Internet services bills. Ownership of the membership in Grand Mound Communications will be issued by Grand Mound Communications to the applicant and co-applicant, if the co-applicant's name is listed above. Transfer of membership is governed by Grand Mound Communications' rules, but upon the death of the owner or co-owner, membership will automatically be transferred to the survivor thereof and subject to a deduction for unpaid services.

We/l agree to these terms and conditions and rules of Grand Mound Communications, and each of us agrees to pay in full all telephone, video or Internet services bills upon receipt each month in which it is billed. If only the applicant or co-applicant signs below, I represent to you that I am the agent for the other applicant with authority to so act.

Applicant's Printed Name	Co-Applicant's Printed Name		
Applicant's Signature	Co-Applicant's Signature	-	
Date	Date		